FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XLII' T.N.NTRA.SRA.DEL AGUILA
ALCALA DE GUADAIRA, 20/11/2021

Prueba 24
20/11/2021 - 11:45

Fem., 100m Braza

Junior-Absoluto femenino(fan)
Listado de inscrito

INFANTE MORAGAS, Marta

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, Martina
ENGELEN, Zoe

INFANTE TORRES, Daniela
MAQUEDA LLACH, Irene
MARTIN ROMERO, Maria
PEREZ PEREZ, Claudia
BLAZQUEZ GARCIA, Andrea
PINO ALMAZAN, Marta
LOURA, Raquel Maria
RIBEIRO, Jessica Sofia
PALMA RODRIGUEZ, Marta
ALONSO VIEIRA, Rafaela
GARCIA MORENO, Daniela
DOBLADO CRESPO, Laura
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Junta de Andalucia

CORRALES GALVEZ, Carmen Rocio

FEDERACION
AMDBLUZA,
DE MATACION
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5 esera
Tlapes

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Carmona

C.N. Dos Hermanas

CN LOULETANO DESPORTOS
C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.N. Portuense

Fusion Colombino-Lepe

C.N. Portuense

CN LOULETANO DESPORTOS
CN LOULETANO DESPORTOS
Fusion Colombino-Lepe

CN LOULETANO DESPORTOS
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Utrera

clinica

Seiffion QIS

1:17.27
1:17.66
1:17.78
1:18.50
1:19.12
1:19.81
1:20.32
1:21.13
1:22.63
1:25.58
1:28.00
1:28.00
1:28.74
1:34.00
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